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District Kohima 

SI. No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 

25. 
26. 
27. , 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF VILLAGES 

Name of the Villages 

2 

Airfield Ao 
Amaluma 
Bamunpukhuri 
Chekiye 
Darogajan 
Darogapathar 
( Pahar Gong) 
Dhansiripar 
Diphupar 
Disagophu 
Dobagong 
Doyapur 
Duncan 
Eralibill 
Ganeshnagar 
Gowoto 
Hazadisa 
Kacharigong 
Khopanula 
Kusiabill 
Lengrijan 
Lothavi 
Manglumukh 
Model villag~ 
Naga. New Modern 
village 
Nagarjan J 
Nahar Bari 
Phaipijang 
Pimla 
Podumpukhuri 
Purana Bazar 
Rangapahar 
Samaguri 
Sangtam Tila 
Savima 
Signal Angami 

Circle : Dimapur 

Location Code No. 

3 

1/12/18 
1/12/32 
1/12/3 
1/12/23 
1/12/20 
1/12/19 

1/12/34 
1/12/9 
1/12/33 
1/12/8 
1/12/36 
1/12/6 
1/12/17 
1/12/35 
1/12/38 
1/12/40 
1/12/13 
1/12/28 
1/12/4 
1/12/5 
1/12/39 
1/12/37 
1/12/42 

1/12/12 
1{12/21 
1/12/10 
1/12/15 
1/12/31 
1/12/16 
1/12/1 
1/12/26 
1/12/7 
1/12/22 
1/12/41 
1/12/24 



6tSTRIill : KOH1.MA 

S1. Location 
No. Code No. 

23. 1/12/23 

24. 1/12/24 

25. 1/12i25 

26. 1/12/26 

27. 1/12/27 

29. 1/12/28 

29. 1/12/29 

30. 1/12/30 

31. 1/12/31 

32. 1/12/32 

33. 1/12/33 

34. 1/12/34 

35. 1/12/35 

36. 1/12/36 

37. 1/12/37 

38. 1/12/38 

39. 1/12/39 

40. 1/12/4') 

41. 1/12/41 

42. 1/12/42 

+3. 1/12/43 

Name of the village/town/ward/ 
urban enumerators' Block 

I 
I 2 

CHEKiYE 

SIGNAL ANGAMI 

THAIKHU 

RANGAPABA-R 

SINGRUAN 

KHOP-.~NULi'\ 

SOKHUVI 

ZUTOVI 

PIMLA 

AMALUMA 

DISAGOPHU 

DHANSIRIPAR 

GANESHNAGAR 

DOYAPUR 

MANGLUMUKH 

GOWOTO 

LOTHAVI 

HAZADISA 

SAVIMA 

MODEL VILLAGE 

TENEPHE (NEW VILLAGE) 

Area of village Occupied 
in hectares & Residen-
of town/ward/ tial 

in Kms ll• Houses 

3 4 

N.A. 37 

N.A. 28 

N. A. 71 

N.A. 120 

N.A. 156 

N.A. 37 

N.A. 37 

N. A. 26 

N.A. 43 

N. A. 85 

N.A. 50 

N.A. 148 

N.A. 51 

N.A. 88 

N.A. 35 

N.A. 24 

N.A. 43 

N.A. 63 

N.A. 58 

N.A. 72 

N.A. 105 

VILLAGEWISE PRIMARY 

No. of 
House-
Holds 

5 

37 

28 

71 

120 

156 

37 

37 

26 

43 

85 

50 

148 

51 

88 

35 

24 

43 

63 

58 

72 

105 

Total p opulation 
ng Institu­

& Houseless 
u1ation) 

(indudi 
tional 

Pop 

DlMAPUR 

Scheduled Scheduled 
Castes Tribes 

__ L __ , __ 
M FIMIF M F : I 7 1-8 -)-9-)-10---1l---12-

------------
165 89 76 71 68 

113 62 51 62 51 

340 204; 136 116 86 

403 281 122 26 17 

798 465 333 6 6 

206 109 97 

117 69 48 69 49 

114 59 55 59 55 

190 105 85 104 85 

472 238 234 177 168 

324 181 143 164- 14-3 

838 474 364 353 311 

249 125 124 79 85 

450 250 200 201 175 

160 76 84 74- 84 

115 65 50 65 50 

184 98 86 98 86 

339 182 157 169 148 

215 131 84 122 84 

153 99 54 87 54 

208 122 86 122 86 



VILLAGE WISE }\RIMARY CENSlls ABSTRAct 
DISTRICT t KOHlMA DIMAPUR CIRCLE-l/12 

Sl. 
NQ. 

23. 

2+. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

SO. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

3S. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

Location 1 
Code No. 

Name of the village/town/ward/ 
urban enumerators' Block 

---c---
I 1 I 2 

1/12/23 CHEKlYE 

1/12/24 SIGNAL ANGAMI 

1/12/25 THAIKHU 

1/12/26 RANGAPAHAR 

1/12/27 SINGRljAN 

1/12/28 KHOPANULA 

1/12/29 SOKHUVI 

1/12[30 ZUTOVI 

1/12/31 PIMLA 

1/12/32 AMALUMA 

1/12/33 DISAGOPHU 

I{12{3f DHANSIRIPAR 

1/12/35 GANESHNAGAR 

1/12/36 DOYAPUR 

1/12/37 MANGLUMUKH 

1/12/3B GOWOTO 

1/12/39 LOTHAVI 

1/12/40 HAZADISA 

1/12/41 SAVlMA 

1/12/42 MODEL VILLAGE 

1/12/43 TENEPHE (NEW VILLAGE) 

WORKERS 

VI VII VIn 

Constrl1ction Trade and Transport, 
Commerce Storage & 

Cotnmuni-
cation 

*= 
~I-F--M-F-

! - -3-1-\ 32 I 33 34-__ , ____ I.----

3 

6 43 5 57 

9 

2 

13 

6 

IX X 

Other Se r· Non-
vices Workers 

--
M 

35 3 

3 52 71 

27 26 

19 106 133 

27 55 103 

12 191 272 

49 79 

2 32 15 

4- 16 20 

4- 51 33 

100 121 

2 93 120 

17 4 226 354 

62 122 

119 187 

28 41 

2 30 21 . 
6 30 27 

95 87 

7 78 58 

2 18 23 

24 84 


